FAHRPLAN TOUR NORD-SUD

FAHRPLAN TOUR OST-WEST

Hauptbahnhof* © D1 (ab) |18.47 | 19.02 19,17I 19.32 | 19.47 |20.02 2247 |23.02 |23.17 |23.32 |23.47 |00.02 |00.17 |00.32 gg_%
KonigstraBe 18.49 | 19.04 |19.19 |19.34 |19.49 |20.04 2249 |23.04 |23.19 |23.34 |23.49 |00.04 |00.19 |00.34 % '::«é '%
WeberstraBe 18,50 |19.05 |19.20 |19.35 | 19.50 |20.05 22,50 |23.05 |23.20 |23.35 |23.50 |00.05 |00.20 |00.35 ﬁg;
Heussallee/Museumsmeile D 18.54 119.09 |19.24 |19.39 | 19.54 |20.09 2254 |23.09 |23.24 |23.39 |23.54 |00.09 |00.24 |00.39 = _“:3'&&)
Hochkreuz F 19.00 | 19.15 | 19.30 |19.45 |20.00 |20.15 23.00 |23.15 |23.30 |23.45 |00.00 |00.15 |00.30 |00.45 ::g
Koblenzer StraBe* G (an) |19.06 | 19.21 |19.36 |19.51 ]20.06 |20.21 23.06 |23.21 |23.36 |23.51 |00.06 |00.21 |00.36 |00.51 gfg
Koblenzer StraBe* G (ab) |19.18 | 19.33 | 19.48 |20.03 |20.18 |20.33 alle 23.18 |23.33 |23.48 |00.03 |00.18 |00.33 |00.48 |01.03 = S =
Bad Godesberg Bf/LobestraBe A 19.21 | 19.36 | 19.51 |20.06 |20.21 |20.36 15 2321 |23.36 |23.51 |00.06 |00.21 |00.36 |00.51 |01.06 & é
Hochkreuz G 19.27 | 19.42 |19.57 |20.12 |20.27 |20.42 | Min. |23.27 |23.42 |23.57 |00.12 |00.27 z '%E
Heussallee/Museumsmeile C 19.33 | 19.48 |20.03 |20.18 |20.33 |20.48 23.33 |23.48 100.03 |00.18 |00.33 - :_:: s
WeberstraBe 19.37 1 19.52 | 20.07 |20.22 |20.37 |20.52 23,37 |23.52 |00.07 |00.22 |00.37 'g'f/:);g
Sankt Petrus Krankenhaus 19.38 | 19.53 |20.08 |20.23 ]20.38 |20.53 23.38 |23.53 |00.08 |00.23 |00.38 =g S
Hauptbahnhof* © [ (2 (an) |19.39 [19.54 | 20.09 |20.24 |20.39 |20.54 23.39 |23.54 |00.09 |00.24 |00.39 :gg
Achtung! Ab 21.00 Uhr Einstieg nur beim Fahrer ; é %
52
£5 S
c ©
5358
£2s
S F S
S 58
g2
TsE
=L 5
*¥ &5
Pantheon Beuel (ab) 18.32 | 18.47 1 19.02 |19.17 | 19.32 | 19.47 | 20.02 22.02 | 2217 |22.32 | 2247 |23.02 |23.17 |23.32 |23.47 |00.02
Doktor-Weis-Platz 18.34 | 18.49 1 19.04 |19.19 |19.34 |19.49 |20.04 22.04 | 2219 |22.34 |22.49 |23.04 |23.19 |23.34 |23.49 |00.04
Konrad-Adenauer-Platz* F 18.35 | 18.50 | 19.05 | 19.20 |19.35 | 19.50 | 20.05 22,05 |22.20 |2235 |2250 |23.05 |23.20 |23.35 |23.50 |00.05
B.-v.-Suttner-Platz C 18.37 | 18.52 |19.07 | 19.22 |19.37 | 19.52 |20.07 2207 |22.22 2237 |2252 |23.07 |23.22 |23.37 |23.52 |00.07
Anno Tubac 18.38 | 18.53 | 19.08 | 19.23 |19.38 | 19.53 |20.08 22.08 |22.23 |2238 |2253 |23.08 |23.23 |23.38 |23.53 |00.08
Opernhaus 18.40 | 18.55 | 19.10 |19.25 | 19.40 | 19.55 |20.10 2210 |22.25 |22.40 | 2255 |23.10 |23.25 |23.40 |23.55 |00.10
Markt A 18.42 | 18.57 |19.12 |19.27 |19.42 |19.57 |20.12 22,12 | 2227 |22.42 |22.57 |23.12 |23.27 |23.42 |23.57 |00.12
Hauptbahnhof* © 11 D2 (an) 18.45 | 19.00 | 19.15 ] 19.30 |19.45 |20.00 |20.15 22.15 | 2230 |22.45 |23.00 |23.15 |23.30 |23.45 |00.00 |00.15
Hauptbahnhof* © 1 D2 (ab) | 1832 | 18.47 | 19.02 | 19.17 |19.32 | 19.47 |20.02 | 20.17 2217 |22.32 | 2247 |23.02 |23.17 |23.32 |23.47 |00.02 |00.17
MozartstraBe 18.34 | 18.49 | 19.04 | 19.19 |19.34 |19.49 |20.04 |20.19 22.19 | 2234 |22.49 |23.04 |23.19 |23.34 |23.49 |00.04 |00.19
Frongasse E 18.38 | 18.53 | 19.08 | 19.23 |19.38 |19.53 |20.08 |20.23 alle 2223 | 2238 |22.53 |23.08 |23.23 |23.38 |23.53 |00.08 |00.23
Magdalenplatz 18.39 | 18.54 |19.09 | 19.24 |19.39 |19.54 |20.09 |20.24 15 22.24 |2239 |2254 |23.09 |23.24 |23.39 |23.54 [00.09 |00.24
RochusstraBe (an) |18.43 |18.58 |19.13 |19.28 |19.43 [19.58 |20.13 |20.28 | Min. |22.28 |22.43 |22.58 |23.13 |23.28 |23.43 |23.58 |00.13 |00.28
RochusstraBe (ab) |18.46 |19.01 | 19.16 |19.31 |19.46 |20.01 |20.16 |20.31 2231 |22.46 |23.01 |23.16 |23.31 |23.46 |00.01 |00.16 |00.31
MagdalenenstraBe 18.51 | 19.06 |19.21 |19.36 |19.51 |20.06 |20.21 |20.36 22.36 |2251 |23.06 |23.21 |23.36 |23.51 |00.06 |00.21 ]00.36
Frongasse 18.52 |19.07 |19.22 |[19.37 |19.52 |20.07 |20.22 |20.37 2237 2252 |23.07 |23.22 |23.37 |23.52 |00.07 |00.22 |00.37
MozartstraBe 18.56 | 19.11 |19.26 |19.41 |19.56 |20.11 |20.26 |20.41 2241 12256 |23.11 |[23.26 |23.41 |23.56 |00.11 |00.26 |00.41
Hauptbahnhof* © M (1 19.01 | 19.16 | 19.31 | 19.46 |20.01 |20.16 |20.31 |20.46 22.46 |23.01 |23.16 |23.31 |23.46 |00.01 |00.16 |00.31 |00.43
Friedensplatz A3 19.03 | 19.18 | 19.33 | 19.48 |20.03 |20.18 |20.33 |20.48 2248 |23.03 |23.18 |23.33 |23.48 |00.03 |00.18 |00.33
B.-v.-Suttner-Platz D 19.05 | 19.20 | 19.35 | 19.50 |20.05 |20.20 |20.35 |20.50 2250 |23.05 |23.20 |23.35 |23.50 |00.05 |00.20 |00.35
Konrad-Adenauer-Platz* G | 19.08 | 19.23 [19.38 | 19.53 |20.08 |20.23 |20.38 |20.53 22,53 |23.08 |23.23 |23.38 |23.53 |00.08 |00.23 |00.38
Doktor-Weis-Platz 19.09 | 19.24 |19.39 | 19.54 |20.09 |20.24 |20.39 |20.54 22.54 |23.09 |23.24 |23.39 |23.54 |00.09 |00.24 |00.39
Pantheon Beuel (an) | 19.12 |19.27 | 19.42 | 19.57 |20.12 |20.27 |20.42 |20.57 22.57 | 2312 |23.27 |23.42 |23.57 |00.12 |00.27 |00.42

Achtung! Ab 21.00 Uhr Einstieg nur beim Fahrer

www.bonnertheaternacht.de.

FAHRPLAN | TOUR NORD-SUD

59

58

FAHRPLAN | TOUR OST-WEST



